TESTATOR

Moss, Henry
Moss, James
MOE':SEI', BElinda
Mosser, Samuel

Mostillan, J. Sanford M.

Motley, Benjamin
Motley, Robert

Motley, Robert, Sr.

Motley, William
Mottus, Silvain
Moulton, C. M.
Mounger, Henry H.
Mounger, Henry H.
Mounger, Walter S.
Mounger, Walter S.
Mowery, John
Mowery, Judith
Mudd, James
Mudge, Albert
Muldon, James
Muldrow, James
Mullen, John
Mullinix, James
Mumford, James
Mund, Rosina
Munroe, Malcolm
Murchison, John
Murchison, Rora
Murdock, James
Murph, John R.
Murphree, Daniel
Murphree, Solomon
Murphrey, William
Murphy, Elizabeth
Murphy, Francis
Murphy, Hiram
Murphy, John F.
Murphy, John H.
Murphy, M. E.
Murphy, Moses
Murphy, Murdock
Murphy, Nathan K.
Murphy, Thomas
Murphy, William
Murray, Arthur
Murray, James
Murray, Michael
Murrell, Thomas W.
Murrell, William
Murrell, William
Mushat, George L.

COUNTY

Dallas
Henry

Pike

Pike
Shelby
Autauga
Autauga
Autauge
Autauga
Mobile
Sumter
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Limestone
Limestone
Jefferson
Mobile
Mobile
Wilcox
Russell
Tuscaloosa
Perry
Baldwin
Talladega
Coosa
Coosa
Dallas
Autauga
Blount
Calhoun
Greene
Montgomery
Montgomery
Chambers
Lauderdale
Montgomery
Lowndes
Sumter
Clarke
Morgan
Sumter
Tallapoosa
Montgomery
Chambers
Madison
Chambers
Clarke
Marengo
Lowndes
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WHERE FOUND

Wills A
OCR H
Wills A
Wills B
Wills E
Wills 1
Reports F
Reports C
Reports C
Wills
Wills
Wills
Wills
Wills
Wills
OCM
Wills
PM
Wills
Wills
Wills
Wills
Wills
Wills
Wills
W&I B
W&OCR 2
W&OCR 2
A
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Wills
Report
PM B
Loose
Wills
Wills
Wills
Wills
Wills
Wills
Wills
Wills
GE&W
PCFR 1
Wills
Wills
Wills
Wills
PR 1k
Wills 1-2
GE&MW
Wills
Wills
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1821-1849
1845-1850

1859-1870
1853-1859
1830-185

1816-1850
1833-1856
1832-1839

1820-1864
1861-1899-1 3

TESTATOR

Musick, Jonathan
Myatt, Aldridge
Myers, Asberry
Myers, Claiborne
Myers, Clairborne
Myers, William
Myles, Josephus
Myrick, John

Nabors, Benjamin G.
Nabors, Lewis
Nabors, Sam S.
Naftel, St. John
Nails, Thomas P.
Nall, James
Nance, Alfred
Nance, Daniel G.
Nance, Giles
Nance, James, Sr.
Nance, Nancy
Nangle, Michael
Napier, Leroy
Nepier, Robert
Nash, Acton
Nash, John

Nash, John
Nathan, Eli
Nation, Edward
Nation, Hiram
Naugher, William
Neal, John

Neal, L. B.

Neal, Lydia

Neal, William C.
Neal, Zachariah
Neale, Augustine
Neblett, Abel
Needham, Benjamin
Needham, BenJjamin
Needham, James
Neel, William
Neely, James
Neely, John

¥ Neely, John

Neil, Joseph

Neil, William M.
Neiley, Polly

Nelms, ?David
Nelms, Elisha Y.

Jefferson
Calhoun
Jefferson
Montgomery
Iauderdale
Perry
Daellas
Lauderdale
Madison
Madison
Macon
Mobile
Bullock
Marengo
Barbour
Jefferson
Tuscaloosa
Greene
Blount

gti Clair
Tuscaloosa
Madison
Tuscaloosa
Tuscaloosa
St: Clair
Shelby
Marengo
Russell
Washington
Washington
Mobile
Tuscaloosa
Madison
Limestone
Madison
Chambers
Jefferson
Greene
Morgan
Perry
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1833-1856
1850-1857
1828-1851
1850-1853
1840-1854
1817-1841
1811-1881
1858-1861

1856-1880
Probated 1843
1856-1880
1840-1854
1859-1870
1821-1855
1850-1871
1835-1858
1831-1861
1831-1839
1845-1850
1857-1870
1868-1902
1820-1864
1854-1856
1856-1880
1821-1855
1821-1827
1837-1845
1859-1867
1821-1855
1853-1875
1868-1897
1821-1855
1852-1859
1818-1840
1820-1864
1850-1873
1827-1888
1827-
1837-1857
1821-1855
1853-1875
1847-1850
1823-1826
1833-1856
1856-1880
1817-1841
1837-1843
1858-1873




